Bidders 1-3

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED FOR

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

BID DATE: 13-10 CANAL LINING REPAIR CALIFORNIA NATURAL RESOURCES AGENCY
TIME: 11:00 AM MP 342.65 DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
PLACE: Pearblossom California Aqueduct East Branch
SPEC.#: 13-10 Southern Field Division
CONTR.#: Cb51474 Los Angeles County
CALIFORNIA
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION
ENGINEER'S COMPANY GRIFFITH COMPANY LOS ANGELES ENGINEERING, INC.
ESTIMATE 213 E COLUMBIA WAY 1128 CARRIER PARKWAY AVE 633 N. BARRANCA AVE
LANCASTER, CA 93535 BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308 COVINA, CA 91723
No. Addendums: 2 (661) 392-5820 (661) 392-6640 (626) 454-5222
Item Unit Unit Unit Unit
No. Description Quantity Unit Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total
1 Dewatering 1 JOB Lump Sum $62,898.00 Lump Sum $405,838.00 Lump Sum $283,797.00 Lump Sum $51,000.00
2 Demolition 5,130 SF $7.00 $35,910.00 $6.50 $33,345.00 $2.40 $12,312.00 $5.80 $29,754.00
3 Concrete Cleaning 7,230 SY $2.50 $18,075.00 $4.40 $31,812.00 $8.40 $60,732.00 $5.40 $39,042.00
4 Concrete Crack Filling 575 LF $17.00 $9,775.00 $27.00 $15,525.00 $25.00 $14,375.00 $20.00 $11,500.00
5 Concrete Joint Filling 11,500 LF $4.30 $49,450.00 $6.00 $69,000.00 $4.67 $53,705.00 $11.10 $127,650.00
6 g:zgﬁﬁg‘;’t‘igo““”g Mobilization and 1 soB|  Lump sum $15,040.00 Lump Sum $10,000.00 Lump Sum $10,000.00 Lump Sum $27,000.00
7 Drilling 1,300 LF $3.00 $3,900.00 $5.00 $6,500.00 $5.00 $6,500.00 $8.00 $10,400.00
8 Grout 3,900 CF $5.30 $20,670.00 $10.00 $39,000.00 $10.00 $39,000.00 $18.00 $70,200.00
9 Processing, Mixing, and Injecting Grout 156 HR $410.00 $63,960.00 $100.00 $15,600.00 $100.00 $15,600.00 $160.00 $24,960.00
10 Excavation 900 CY $31.50 $28,350.00 $24.00 $21,600.00 $39.00 $35,100.00 $79.00 $71,100.00
11 Compacted Backfill 835 CcY $48.00 $40,080.00 $80.00 $66,800.00 $46.00 $38,410.00 $93.00 $77,655.00
12 Asphalt Mat 8,100 SY $29.10 $235,710.00 $11.00 $89,100.00 $26.40 $213,840.00 $71.00 $575,100.00
13 Miscellaneous Metalwork 435 LBS $24.00 $10,440.00 $40.00 $17,400.00 $41.00 $17,835.00 $92.00 $40,020.00
14 Concrete 122 CY $1,120.00 $136,640.00 $440.00 $53,680.00 $390.00 $47,580.00 $266.00 $32,452.00
15 Concrete Canal Liner 61 CcY $682.00 $41,602.00 $800.00 $48,800.00 $515.00 $31,415.00 $1,475.00 $89,975.00
16 Shotcrete 420 CY $375.00 $157,500.00 $350.00 $147,000.00 $475.00 $199,500.00 $460.00 $193,200.00
Total $930,000.00 $1,071,000.00 $1,079,701.00 $1,471,008.00
TEN PERCENT (10%) OF THE TEN PERCENT (10%) OF THE TEN PERCENT (10%) OF THE
Guarantee AMOUNT BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT BID
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE
Suret FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY
y
Comments X Denotes corrected figure AWARDED ON JUNE 20, 2013
1 Dewatering 1 Jos Lump Sum $62,898.00 $405,838.00 $283,797.00 $51,000.00
6.76% 37.89% 26.28% 3.47%




	Sheet1

